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plus 1 bedroom bungalow
Custom kitchen, windows,
pool and more 905-693-
3567. - NO AGENTS.

DISTRESS
SALES

Bank Foreclosures.
Free list of Foreclosure
properties in Milton,
Oakville, Georgetown
Burlington area.

Receive a free comput-
erized printout. Visit
HaltonForeclosures.com or

call
1-888-266-3496

ID#1042
Remax Blue Springs

PROPERTIES. Buy, sell,
rent. Post including photos
for free. no cost of commis-

sions. www.nocre.com.
416-736-9115.  Absolutely

159 Hobmwond Cres., 3 &

ACTON one bedroom,
newly renovated in quiet
building, central, parking,
$580/month plus hydro.
Owner pays heat & water.
First/last and references.

Available
1st/March 1st.
0760.

ACTON, 1-bedroom. Avail-
able immediately. Fridge,

February
519-837-

. stove, utilities included. No
. pets, first/last, references

 required.

Call 519-853-

- 3877.

~ parking and four applianc- |

free. Hundreds to choose

from.

1390+ square feet of oﬁlce
space available February 1,

= Dbachelor $600/month inclu- |
i - 1st/2004

2004. Can be divided into |

642 feet and 750 feet.
Prime downtown Milton lo-
cation.

From $1200 per

month. Call Kerr Realty

Management Ltd.
876-0407.

800 SQ. FT. available com-
plete with display space,
private office, washroom,
$800.00. per month plus
heat & hydro.
Wayne Casson to view
905-878-7777.

(905)

5-YR @ 4.95%. Also equi-
ty mortgage programs re-
gardiess of income or cred-
it. Call Chris @ 1-800-328-
7887, ext. 321 or visit us at
www.sinclaircockburn.com

BUSINESS Finance Spe-
cialist. Business loans for

all purposes. From Prime +
1%. 905-690-9875.

CALL SCFS 905-844-1245
1-yr 3.65, 5-yr 525, ARM
3.8. Also equity mortgage
programs, regardless of
income or credit

“WINTER Special"*

ial**
Miliside Towers 82 Millside
Drive. 1&2 Bedroom Apts.
Close to Downtown. Bus
stop at Front Door 905-876-
1249 www.realstar.ca

1-BEDROOM apartment

available in Acton imme- |
diately. Call 519-853-0087. |

1-BEDROOM apartment
near GO. Very clean, park-
ing, utilities included. Hi-
speed internet,
room w/sundeck, new ap-

pliances $875/month. Call |

416-543-5187.

1-bedroom basement apt
for rent Feb 1, 2004. Suit-
able for single person, non-
smoking, utilities, laundry,

and cable included.
$650/month.  (905)878-
0410.

ACCEPTING applications
for a 2-bdrm apt. available
March 15/04 rate of
$925/mth. adult floor, no
dogs. For appointment call
905-699-1398.

GEORGETOWN small 1-
bedroom apartment
$495/month plus hydro.
Available immediately. No
pets. Call 905-873-3355.

Contact |

. kitchen.

loft bed-

vated basement apartment
with separate entrance,

es. $725/month plus hydro.
First/last and references.

Will consider short term

rental. Available February. | ONE bedroom apartment

- downtown location, suitable
- for single person, no pets,

Call leigh Whiting Re/Max
1-888-833-1945.

DOWNTOWN 2-bedroom
1-bedroom

sive. First/last, references,
parking. No dogs. Avail-

- 7461,
DOWNTOWN Milton 1 bed-

cludes fridge/stove and all
utilities. $850/mth. Call
Scott Prior Remax Blue
Springs (905)878-7777.

- GEORGETOWN  2-bed-

room basement apartment,
bright livingroom, eat-in-
$895/month in-
cluding utilities, parking &
use of backyard. Non-
smoker. 416-418-4224.

GEORGETOWN Park Dis-
trict - New luxury 2-bed-
room apartment. Large
open concept kitchen/living-
room. Central air, laundry,
parking, cable TV. All new
appliances. No pets, no
smoking. ldeal for single or
quiet couple. $850/month
plus utilities. Available im-
mediately. References re-
quired. Call 905-702-7644.

GEORGETOWN small 1-

bedroom apartment
$495/month plus hydro.
Available immediately. No
pets. Call 905-873-3355.

GLEN EDEN

COURT

APARTMENTS
122 Bronte Street,
South, Milton
We are now accepting
applications for

2-1 bedroom
Avail. Feb. 1
1-1 bedroom
Avall. Feb. 15
1-2 bedroom
Avalil. Feb. 15
1-1 bedroom
Avalil. March 15

1-2 bedroom
Avail. March 15

For more information
and/or to make an

Building Managers
Loonargd & Penny

LARGE 2 bedroom base-
ment w/fireplace. Milton,
Suitable for single or quiet
couple Available imme-
diately. $800/month + utili-
ties 905-878-9230

Rent it
today in the

@anaman
Champion

. 9861,

MILTON 1bedr00m very
clean, newly renovated
basement apartment. 2 ap-
pliances, A/C, fireplace,
separate entrance. No

pets/smoking. Suitable for

quiet, mature individual.
$850/mth utilities included.
March 1st. (905)693-9389.

MILTON large 1 bedroom
basement apartment avail-
able immediately. 2 ap-

- pliances A/C no pets/child-
- ren $850/mth utilities in-
~ Cluded.

ACTON: 2 bedroom reno- - Spm.

- MILTON new 2-bdrm bsmit.

(905)875-3418 5-

Derry & Trudeau, parking,
cable, internet, laundry,
central vac. utilities includ-
ed. $895/mth (416)998-
3726.

no smoking, A/C.

~ $700./month, first and last

required. available January
call 905-878-

- 3975,

" abl . 905-877- |
able February 1st. 905-877- | e | e droom. $795 month

- plus hydro. Modern build- |
~ Ing, central Milton, reserved
room apartment for rent, |
available immediately. In- |

parking,
stove/fridge.

security,
NO PETS,

first/last, references. 905-
- 878-8123.

- ONE bedroom, bachelor

apartment. Available im-
mediately. No smoking, No

 pets. (905) 878-2953.

- TWO luxury newly renovat-
- ed 1-bdrm apartments. In-

. diately/ Dec.

cluded all new appliances.

UNIQUE apartmeﬁ avail-
able immediately in century

- Private entrance, & parking, |

- non-smokers, no pets
- $975/$1095. 905-878-

home in downtown area of |

Milton. 3 bedroom, non
smoking, suitable for adults.
$1200/mth (905)693-1601.

WINTER SPECIAL CALL
NOW!! Free cable hook up.
1&2 bedroom apartment
available Now

~ future. Fridge & Stove,
laundry facilities, No dogs
519-853-4374 open 7
days/week same day ap-
proval.

ACTON, 3 bedroom, nice
street, gas heat. Available
February 1st. $1050/mth +
utilities. Call (519) 853-

- 5658.
- COSY country home 10

minutes N of Milton, con-

- venient Hwy 25, 401. 2
. bedrooms, garage. $1100
- plus some utilities, available = &Ff& = =
. Immediately. Jean Snow- . .

- den, Remax 905-878-7777. | “HeasaEas = o

FIRST TIME
BUYERS

Why rent when you can
own with zero down?
rree list of homes
available
with no money down

under
$1300/mnth in Milton,

Oakville Burlington
area.

Visit
HaltonStopRenting

or call 1-838-266-3496
ID#1051

Remax Blue Springs

GEORGETOWN 3 bed-
room bungalow. Top floor,

central location, parking,
laundry, shopping.
$1,295/month inclusive.
905-877-9617.

and for |

GEORGETOWN, 3-bed-
room, 2 bathrooms, reno-
vated, steps from Main
Street, walk to GO, laundry,
huge deck, parking. No
smoking/pets.,
$1,400/month plus utilities.
Call 905-877-4259.

VILLAGE park condo, 2
bedroom, 2 baths, 2 park-
iIng sp. Indoor pool, exer-
cise room, storage room.
Including appliances & utili-
ties, available Feb 1.
$1350/mth. 905-875-0878.

2YH Gld 3 bedroorn avan

able March 1, 2004
$1400/mth. plus utilities.
Call John 905-827-2612.

FOR sale or rent 3-bdrm
with fireplace, new in
Hawthorne Village. Call
905-331-7450.

LARGE, newly renovated
fireplace

2&3 bedroom,

(3bdrm), 4 appliances,

hardwood floors, parking in- |
Available imme-
1dan. 1. |

cluded.

Close to all amenities, park-
like setting. Arlington Bivd.,
Burlington. 905-681-0070,
www.pmonline.com

\

MILTON 3 & 4 bedrooms ’\

available immediately,
please call 905-876-2581.

MILTON- 3-bdrm
house,

town-
garage.

$1250/month + utilities. |

905-878-9136
NEW Milton

executive

townhouse available Feb 1, |
2004. Over 1600 sq ft, |
across street from park. 5 |
appliances, 3 bedrooms, 2 |
1/2 bath, garage, A/C, |
bright, |
clean, all new $1500/mth |
plus utilities. Call Rick or |

large  windows,

Frances 905-854-3435.

TOWNHOUSE for rent Feb |
1, 2004, 5 appliances. All |
new carpet, gas fireplace,
garage, fenced yard. Call |
905-878-8101 |

Carole
$1300. per month.

FURNISHED bedroom with
use of kitchen, living, laun-

dry and parking. $110 per
week, (905) 878-0882.

GENTLEMAN preferred;
$395 utilities included. Mil- |
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